E
EMERGENCY SHOWERS
EYE AND EYE/FACE WASHES
PORTABLE AND SELF CONTAINED
LABORATORY SAFETY
DECONTAMINATION SYSTEMS
when seconds count
you can depend on us

Eye Washes flush hazardous
contaminants and irritants from eyes.
Order Code:
ECE060 – Emergency Shower
with Eye Wash Hand Operated
ECE090 – Emergency Shower
with Eye Wash Hand and Foot
Operated
To meet AS4775 and ANSI Z358.1 performance requirements Enware
safety showers require: Minimum flow rates.
Shower 76lpm (20 US gpm) / Eye/face wash 26lpm (6.9 US gpm).
Eye wash 17lpm (4.5 US gpm) at a dynamic pressure of 210kPa (30 psi).
Supply piping shall be adequately sized to meet flow requirements.
Hydraulic Consultant required to ensure supply piping is adequately
sized to meet flow requirements.
emergency combination showers
EYE WASH
NO BOWL OPTION
Eye Wash and Eye/Face Washes
are available with a no bowl option
suitable for outdoor applications.
Order Code:
ENBE060 – Emergency Shower
with Eye Wash Hand Operated
– no bowl
ENBE090 – Emergency Shower
with Eye Wash Hand and Foot
Operated – no bowl
ENBE240 – Emergency Shower
with Eye/Face Wash Hand
Operated – no bowl
ENBE270 – Emergency Shower
with Eye/Face Wash Hand and
Foot Operated – no bowl
Eye/Face Wash flush hazardous
contaminants and skin irritants from

ENWARE   |    EMERGENCY SHOWERS
1110
Order Code:
ECE270 – Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ECE270GR – Green
ECE270WH – White
ECE270YE – Yellow
ECE270OR – Orange
Order Code:
ECE060 – Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ECE060GR – Green
ECE060WH – White
ECE060YE – Yellow
ECE060OR – Orange
Order Code:
ENBE270 – Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ENBE270GR – Green
ENBE270WH – White
ENBE270YE – Yellow
ENBE270OR – Orange
Order Code:
ENBE240 – Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ENBE240GR – Green
ENBE240WH – White
ENBE240YE – Yellow
ENBE240OR – Orange
Order Code:
ENBE060 – Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ENBE060GR – Green
ENBE060WH – White
ENBE060YE – Yellow
ENBE060OR – Orange
Also available with foot pedal operation
for Eye Wash Order code: ENBE090
Order Code:
ECE240 – Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ECE240GR – Green
ECE240WH – White
ECE240YE – Yellow
ECE240OR – Orange
Order Code:
ECE090 – Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ECE090GR – Green
ECE090WH – White
ECE090YE – Yellow
ECE090OR – Orange
Order Code:
EP1020 – Stainless Steel Finish
Talk to your Enware Sales Representive
to discuss customised platform

DELUGE SHOWER
showers only
Order Code:
EW1050 – Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish
EW1050GR – Green
EW1050WH – White
EW1050YE – Yellow
EW1050OR – Orange
Order Code:
ECE030 – Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ECE030GR – Green
ECE030WH – White
ECE030YE – Yellow
ECE030OR – Orange
Order Code:
EW1080 – Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
EW1080GR – Green
EW1080WH – White
EW1080YE – Yellow
EW1080OR – Orange
SIGNAGEEMERGENCY STAINLESS STEEL SHOWER
EMERGENCY SHOWER SIGN
300 x 400mm
Self Adhesive Sticker: ESS502

better suited for outdoor applications
to minimise dust buildup.
Order Code:
ENBE180 – Eye Wash no bowl
Hand Operated
ENBE210 – Eye Wash no bowl
Hand/Foot Operated
ENBE360 – Eye/Face Wash no bowl
Hand Operated
ENBE390 – Eye/Face Wash no bowl Hand/Foot Operated
1300 369 273  |  W
W
W
.E
N
W
A
R
E
.C
O
M
.A
U
Product details in this guide are indicative only and may change without notice.
PRODUCT GUIDE   |    PORTABLE AND SELF-CONTAINED EQUIPMENT
1514
eye/face washes eye washes
Order Code:
ENBE390 – Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ENBE390GR – Green
ENBE390WH – White
ENBE390YE – Yellow
ENBE390OR – Orange
Order Code:
ENBE180 – Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ENBE180GR – Green
ENBE180WH – White
ENBE180YE – Yellow
ENBE180OR – Orange
Also available with hand foot operation
Order code: ENBE210
Order Code:
EFE360 – Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
EFE360GR – Green
EFE360WH – White
EFE360YE – Yellow
EFE360OR – Orange
Order Code:
EEE210 – Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
EEE210GR – Green
EEE210WH – White
EEE210YE – Yellow
EEE210OR – Orange
Order Code:
EFE390 – Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
EFE390GR – Green
EFE390WH – White
EFE390YE – Yellow
EFE390OR – Orange
Order Code:
EEE180 – Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
EEE180GR – Green
EEE180WH – White
EEE180YE – Yellow
EEE180OR – Orange
Order Code:
EFE300 – Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
EFE300GR – Green
EFE300WH – White
EFE300YE – Yellow
EFE300OR – Orange
Order Code:
EEE120 – Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
EEE120GR – Green
EEE120WH – White
EEE120YE – Yellow
EEE120OR – Orange
EYE/FACE WASH NO-BOWL PEDESTAL
MOUNTED HAND/FOOT OPERATED
EYE WASH NO-BOWL PEDESTAL MOUNTED
– HAND OPERATED